AGENDA
 NOBLE ZONING BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT SPECIAL MEETING

6:30 P.M. June 14, 2021
NOBLE CITY HALL  304 S MAIN

NOBLE,  OKLAHOMA

CALL TO ORDER AND ROLL CALL
Chairman Tom Jobe: P A; , Steven Carey: P A, Don Cretsinger; P A, Brenda Birdsong: P A.
CHAIRMAN’S AFFIRMATION: “Notice of the Meeting was properly given and posted in all respects in compliance with the Oklahoma Open Meeting Act as shown by the records of the City Clerk”

CONSENT AGENDA
1. Approval of minutes from the 01-19-2021 Special Meeting. 

OTHER BUSINESS
2. Public hearing regarding an application from Donna Hames for a variance to Section 12-405.3.D of the City of Noble Code of Ordinances which regulates rear yard setbacks for Single Family Residential Detached (R-1-D) zoned properties on a tract of land addressed as 710 S. 8th St. (Legal: NOBLE OT S 12 ½’ LOT 13 AND ALL OF LOTS 14, 15, 16, BLK 4). 
3. Consideration and possible action regarding an application from Donna Hames for a variance to Section 12-405.3.D of the City of Noble Code of Ordinances which regulates rear yard setbacks for Single Family Residential Detached (R-1-D) zoned properties on a tract of land addressed as 710 S. 8th St. (Legal: NOBLE OT S 12 ½; LOT 13 AND ALL OF LOTS 14, 15, 16, BLK 4). 

4. Public hearing regarding an application from Barney Bryant for a variance to Section 12-404.2.1 of the City of Noble Code of Ordinances which regulates the minimum lot area required for a mobile home on Agricultural (A-1) zoned properties on a tract of land addressed as 1107 E. Maguire Rd. (Legal: 26-8-2W 9.09AC PRT S/2 SW/4 BEG NE/C S/2 SW/4 W660` S600` E660` N600` POB AND BEG 190` N SE/C W AND E 20` N AND S 530` PRIV R/E R/W)  
5. Consideration and possible action regarding an application from Barney Bryant for a variance to Section 12-404.2.1 of the City of Noble Code of Ordinances which regulates the minimum lot area required for a mobile home on Agricultural (A-1) zoned properties on a tract of land addressed as 1107 E. Maguire Rd. (Legal: 26-8-2W 9.09AC PRT S/2 SW/4 BEG NE/C S/2 SW/4 W660` S600` E660` N600` POB AND BEG 190` N SE/C W AND E 20` N AND S 530` PRIV R/E R/W)  
6. Public hearing regarding an application from Adam Balkema for a variance to Section 12-405.2.1 (Minimum Lot Size), Section 12-405.2.3 (Minimum Lot Depth), Section 12-405.3.B (Front Yard Setback), Section 12-405.3.D (Rear Yard Setback) of the City of Noble Code of Ordinances on a Single Family Residential Detached (R-1-D) zoned property addressed as 407 E. Walnut (Legal: Noble OT E70’ of Lots 17-22, Blk 11)

7. Consideration and possible action regarding an application from Adam Balkema for a variance to Section 12-405.2.1 (Minimum Lot Size), Section 12-405.2.3 (Minimum Lot Depth), Section 12-405.3.B (Front Yard Setback), Section 12-405.3.D (Rear Yard Setback) of the City of Noble Code of Ordinances on a Single Family Residential Detached (R-1-D) zoned property addressed as 407 E. Walnut (Legal: Noble OT E70’ of Lots 17-22, Blk 11)
ADJOURN         Time: 
The agenda for this meeting was posted at Noble City Hall at 4:30 PM 6-10-2021
